
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73045201 7PSSDB 20.69 5.70 117.93

73045239 P3 - (87052) Elyson Ph 5B Mit Bas and Elyson Basin F 5PSSDB 20.64 3.10 63.98

73045265 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 20.37 3.45 70.28

73045289 P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 20.83 5.20 108.32

73045327 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.79 3.10 64.45

73045344 P3 - (104400) Firethorne Office center 5PSSDB 20.73 4.70 97.43

73045388 P3 - (87052) Elyson Ph 5B Mit Bas and Elyson Basin F 5PSSDB 20.73 3.10 64.26

73045407 P3 - (97202) Tomball West High School 3 5PSSDB 20.53 5.45 111.89

73045427 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 20.69 5.45 112.76

73045469 P3 - (101823) Canpanile Property Detention 7PSSDB 20.76 4.30 89.27

73045503 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.65 3.10 64.02

73045526 P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 20.66 5.20 107.43

73045564 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 20.70 3.45 71.42

73045585 P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 20.75 5.20 107.90

73045626 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 7PSSDB 20.80 4.70 97.76

73045658 P3 - (104616) Sunterra Lagoon 7PSSDB 20.78 3.95 82.08

73045690 P3 - (104616) Sunterra Lagoon 7PSSDB 20.75 3.95 81.96

73045714 P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.77 3.45 71.66

73045738 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.77 3.10 64.39

73045775 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 20.88 5.45 113.80

73045820 P3 - (104621) Katy Boardwalk Square 7PSSDB 20.77 4.15 86.20

73045854 P3 - (105519) SUNTERRA 60 7PSSDB 20.83 3.95 82.28

73045877 P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.78 3.45 71.69

73045891 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 20.82 5.45 113.47

73045936 P3 - (104621) Katy Boardwalk Square 7PSSDB 20.79 4.15 86.28

73045965 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.74 3.10 64.29

73045989 P3 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 20.68 5.70 117.88

73046038 5PSSDB 20.69 4.90 101.38

2486.46

5% -124.32

TOTAL 2362.14

Settlement
of payment

Eldis Noa Avila 5/25/2024
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Pugmill - Order

P3 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1

P3 - (95773) Cypress Trails/Bauer Landing Ph 1 Det
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